• Funding the capital expenditure requirement for expansion of the Dhule Facility   181.56

• Repayment and/or pre-payment, in part or full of certain borrowings availed by the company   100.00

• General Corporate Purposes   [ • ]

Total   [ • ]

OFFER DETAILS

Fresh Issue No. of Shares WACA per Equity Share (₹)

Fresh Issue Upto 41,800,000 Equity Shares _

The Offer for Sale by: Upto 11,900,000 Equity Shares

Promoter Selling Shareholders:

Gouthamchand Sohanlal Chowdhary Upto   500,000 Equity Shares 2.17

Sambhav Gautam Chowdhary Upto   500,000 Equity Shares 1.80

Shreyans Gautam Chowdhary Upto   500,000 Equity Shares 0.35

Promoter Group Selling Shareholders:

Rani Gouthamchand Chowdhary Upto 3,800,000 Equity Shares 0.34

Richa Sambhav Chowdhary Upto 3,300,000 Equity Shares 0.70

Samiksha Shreyans Chowdhary Upto 3,300,000 Equity Shares 0.44
WACA=Weighted Average Cost of Acquisition

For additional information & risk factors please refer to the Red Herring Prospectus - 3 -

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholders

Pre-offer# Offer for Sale

Shares and

Fresh Issue

Post-offer

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total Equity

Share Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total Equity

Share Capital

Promoter 80,366,100 57.22% 1,500,000 78,866,100 43.27%

Promoter Group 59,779,000 42.56% 10,400,000 49,379,000 27.09%

Total for Promoter and Promoter Group 140,145,100 99.79% 11,900,000 128,245,100 70.37%

Public  299,150 0.21% 41,800,000 53,999,150 29.63%

Total for Public Shareholders 299,150 0.21% 41,800,000 53,999,150 29.63%

Total Equity Share Capital  140,444,250 100.00%  182,244,250 100.00%

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Sanstar Limited (“Sanstar”) is one of the major manufacturers of plant-based speciality products and ingredient solutions in
India for food, animal nutrition and other industrial applications. Their products include liquid glucose, dried glucose solids,
maltodextrin powder, dextrose monohydrate, native maize starches, modified maize starches and co-products like germs,
gluten, fiber and enriched protein, amongst others. Company’s speciality products and ingredients solutions add taste,
texture, nutrients and increased functionality to (i) foods as ingredients, thickening agents, stabilizers, sweeteners,